
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34169092 7PSSDB 20.93 6.20 129.77

34169117 P8 - 118078 LSB 21.20 4.95 104.94

34169146 P8 - (94417) Wayside Village SEC. 10 5PSSDB 21.03 3.70 77.81

34169164 P8 - (109953) IAH Terminal B 5PSSDB 21.18 4.95 104.84

34169540 P8 - (105295) Cy-Hope Baseball Fields 7PSSDB 21.25 5.95 126.44

34169573 P8 - (87412) Wynnewood Acres Area Drainage and Paving Improveme 5PSSDB 21.19 4.40 93.24

34169593 P8 - (111505) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 - N.LK.HOU. 5PSSDB 21.18 3.70 78.37

34169596 P8 - (115184) Mesa Garden Apataments 7PSSDB 21.14 3.50 73.99

34169602 P8 - (113610) EAST MOUNT HOUSTON 7PSSDB 21.09 3.70 78.03

34169610 P8 - (89040) City of La Porte 10PSSDA 21.06 8.75 184.27

34169641 P8 - (83953) TIDWELL TIMBERS 5PSSDB 21.13 3.70 78.18

34169658 5PSSDB 21.11 7.00 147.77

1277.65

5% -63.88

SUBTOTAL 1213.77

-$120.00

TOTAL $1093.77

Settlement
of payment

Duniesky Morales 1/10/2025

R004139

3106

D71

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (117823) City of Pasadena - Pasadena Blvd

P8 - (118364) CANDLEWOOD HOMES 3242 MALLARD BEND 77396

Fuel


	01-03-2025 to 01-09-2025



